3inch 1500W 110V solar water pump with S/S impeller for Irrigation solar submersible pump
3" STAINLESS STEEL IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP
Model Power Voltage Max flow(m3/h) Max head(m) Outlet(inch)
3BMC4-35-24-300 300 24 4 35 1.25"
3BMC4-50-48-400 400 48 4 50 1.25"
3BMC4-80-48-600 600 48 4 80 1.25"
3BMC4.8-95-72-750 750 72 4.8 95 1.25"
3BMC4.8-112-72-1100 1100 72 4.8 112 1.25"
3BMC4.8-112-110-1100 1100 110 4.8 112 1.25"
3BMC4.8-135-110-1500 1500 110 4.8 135 1.25"
3 inch solar pump with s/s impeller
3inch 1500W 110V solar water pump with S/S impeller for Irrigation solar submersible pump
3 INCH S/S IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP PARAMETER
3BMC4.8-135-110-1500
3BMC4.8-112-110-1100
3BMC4.8-112-72-1100
3BMC4.8-95-72-750
3BMC4-80-48-600
3BMC4-50-48-400
3BMC4-35-24-300
CONTROLLER INTERNAL WIRING
DIAGRAM